UN BICCHIERE DI VINO... / POHAR VINA...
VINO ROSSO / Cervené Vino 0] dc

UNICO MONT. D’ABRUZZO DOC 2,8 eur

2013 - Tenuta ulisse
ABRUZZO

MERLOT 3,5 eur

2009 - Bepin de eto
VENETO

CHIANTI CLASSICO 4,8 eur
2011 - Castellare di Castellina

VINO BIANCHI / Biele Vino 01 dc

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO 2,8 eur
2012 - Tenute Niccolai
TOSCANA

GAVI 2,8 eur

2012 -Terra da Vino
PIEMONTE

PINOT GRIGIO 3,8 eur
2013 - Toblar

VINI ROSATI / Ruzové Vino 0 dc

BRANCIFORTI ROSE 2,8 eur

2013 - Firriato
SICILIA

VINO ROSSO / Cervené Vino

CHIANTI CLASSICO 39 eur
2011 - Castellare di Castellina

TOSCANA

GUIDALBERTO 54 eur
2011 - Tenuta San Guido

TOSCANA

LE DIFESE 39 eur
2011 - Tenuta San Guido

TOSCANA

LE SERRE NUOVE 79 eur
2011 - Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

TOSCANA

VOLPOLO 49 eur
2010 - Podere Sapaio

TOSCANA

LA QUERCE 48 eur

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

2009 - Piancornello
TOSCANA

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO

2011 - Piancornello
TOSCANA

PER EMMA

2011 - Podere del Visciolo
TOSCANA

MAGARI CA MARCADA

2009 - Gaja
TOSCANA

CASTELLO DIAMA

2008 - Castello di Ama
TOSCANA

BAROLO
2008 - Terra da Vino
PIEMONTE

BARBERA D ALBA SUPERIORE GALLINA

2008 - La Spinetta
PIEMONTE

MONFERRATO ROSSO PIN

2009 - La Spinetta
PIEMONTE

MONFERRATO ROSSO PIN
1999 - La Spinetta
PIEMONTE

IL NERO DI CASANOVA

2006 - La Spinetta
TOSCANA

CARMENERE PIU
2011 - Inama
VENETO

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
2009 - Marion
VENETO

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2010 - Marion
VENETO

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
2007 - Dal Forno
VENETO

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE
2008 - Marion
VENETO

MERLOT
2009 - Bepin de eto
VENETO

TEROLDEGO
2002 - Marion
VENETO

78 eur

38 eur

43 eur

93 eur

95 eur

48 eur

89 eur

85 eur

119 eur

99 eur

38 eur

89 eur

59 eur

355 eur

190 eur

27 eur

79 eur




La Selezione Di Sylvio

RED ANGEL
2011 - Jermann
FRUILI

BLAU & BLAU
2011 - Jermann
FRUILI

49 eur

49 eur

SOGNO DI ULISSE ROSATO IGP
2013 - Tenuta ulisse
ABRUZZO

UNICO MONT. D’ABRUZZ0O DOC
2013 - Tenuta ulisse
ABRUZZO

BARRUA

2007 - Agricola Punica
SARDEGNA

BARRUA
2008 - Agricola Punica
SARDEGNA

MONTESSU

2011 - Agricola Punica
SARDEGNA

PRIMITIVO DI SALENTO

2009 - Masseria Capoforte
PUGLIA

AGLIANICO RUBRATO
2009 - Feudi di San Gregorio
CAMPANIA

AGLIANICO TAURASI

2007 - Feudi di San Gregorio
CAMPANIA

BRANCIFORTI ROSSO
2013 - Firriato
SICILIA

HARMONIUM
2010 - Firriato
SICILIA

IUGUM
2009 - Peter di poli
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MERLOT
2013 - Castel Firmian
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2013 - Piancornello
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

18 eur

19 eur

59 eur

59 eur

45 eur

33 eur

33 eur

59 eur

16 eur

59 eur

63 eur

13 eur

18 eur

VINI ROSATI

ROSATO
2013 - Castello di Ama
TOSCANA

UNICO PECORINO IGT
2012 - Tenuta ulisse
ABRUZZO

BRANCIFORTI ROSE

2013 - Firriato
SICILIA

VINI BIANCHI

29 eur

19 eur

15 eur

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO
2012 - Tenute Niccolai
TOSCANA

GAVI
2012 - Terra da Vino
PIEMONTE

SOAVE CLASSICO

Inama
VENETO

CHARDONNAY
Inama
VENETO

VULCAIA FUME
2010 - Inama
VENETO

SOAVE CLASSICO VIGNETI DI FOSCARINO

2012 - Inama
VENETO

PINOT GRIGIO

Toblar
FRIULI

SAUVIGNON

Toblar
FRIULI

DUALITY SAUVIGNON
2011 - Specogna
FRIUL

PINOT GRIGIO RISERVA
Specogna

La Selezione Di Sylvio

19 eur

18 eur

38 eur

38 eur

65 eur

49 eur

29 eur

29 eur

79 eur

79 eur

W...DREAMS..
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

RED ANGEL
2011 - Jermann
FRUILI

89 eur

49 eur




BLAU & BLAU
2011 - Jermann
FRUILI

PINOT GRIGIO
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

CHARDONNAY

2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

SAUVIGNON
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

AFIXRIESLING
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

TRAMINER AROMATICO
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

VINTAGE TUNINA
2012 - Jermann
FRUILI

49 eur

48 eur

48 eur

49 eur

49 eur

49 eur

89 eur

LACRYMA CHRISTI BIANCO
2011 - Feudi di San Gregorio
CAMPANIA

FALANGHINA DOC

2011 - Feudi di San Gregorio
CAMPANIA

GRECO DITUFO DOCG
2011 - Feudi di San Gregorio
CAMPANIA

UNICO PECORINO IGT
2012 - Tenuta ulisse
CAMPANIA

BRANCIFORTI BIANCO
2013 - Firriato
SICILIA

INZOLIA
2012 - Feudi Arancio
SICILIA

PINOT GRIGIO
2013 - Castel Firmian
TRENTINO

CHARDONNAY
2013 - Castel Firmian
TRENTINO

[L. MONDO IN UN BICCHIERE...

25 eur

29 eur

33 eur

19 eur

14 eur

12 eur

19 eur

14 eur

SLOVAKIA

Rossi / Cervené

RULANDSKE MODRE
2011 - Chateau Bela
BELA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2007 - Pavelka
MALOKARPATSKA

43 eur

45 eur

Bianchi / Biele

RIESLING
2009 - Chateau Bela
BELA

PALAVA
2012 - Elesko
MALOKARPATSKA

FRANCIA

Rossi / Cervené

A.O0.C. MEDOC MERLOT 60%, CAB. SAUV. 40%
2010 - Duval & Blanchet
BORDEAUX

CHATEAU DE COUR MERLOT 70%, CAB. FRANC 40%
2005 - Chateau de La Cour
SAINT EMILION

PINOT NOIR
2005 - Maison Albert Bichot
BOURGOGNE

CUVEE DU VATICAN
2010 - Jean-Marc Diffonty
BOURGOGNE

Bianchi / Biele

CHABLIS 1ER CRU FOURCHAUME, CHARDONNAY
2012 - Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fevre
BOURGOGNE

RIESLING CUVEE ENGELGARDEN
2009 - Jules Muller
ALSACE

GEWSTRAMINER GRAN CRU

2009 - Wolfberger
ALSACE

AUSTRIA

Rossi / Cervené

BLAUFRANKISCH - GOLDBERG DAC
2007 - J. Heinrich
MITTELBURGENLAND

PINOT NOIR“WOLFSBACH"”
2011 - Weingut Bayer
MITTELBURGENLAND

ZWEIGELT CLASSIC

2010 - Weingut Bruendlmayer
KAMPTAL

Bianchi / Biele

GRUENER VELTLINER KAMPTALER TERASSEN
2012 - Weingut Bruendlmayer
KAMPTAL

RIESLING UNDHOF KOGL DAC GRAND CRU
2012 - Riesling Undhof Kogl DAC Grand Cru
KREMSTAL

MUSKAT OTTONEL SPATLESE

2013 - Weingut Bayer
BURGENLAND

45 eur

26 eur

25 eur

39 eur

45 eur

64 eur

48 eur

32 eur

43 eur

37 eur

23 eur

28 eur

29 eur

34 eur

24 eur




CALIFORNIA

ZINFANDEL“TELDESCHI” OLD VINES
2012 - Ravenswood
SONOMA VALLEY

[SRAELE / IZRAEL

Rossi / Cervené

VIVO BLEND
2008 - Chillag
ISRAELE

SOLO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2008 - Chillag
ISRAELE

YOU ARE SWEET...

38 eur

33 eur

64 eur

VINSANTO 0,375 ml
2007 - Castello di Ama
TOSCANA

BRACHETTO D'ACQUI
2013 - Rinaldi
PIEMONTE

MOSCATO D 'ASTI
2013 - Rinaldi
PIEMONTE

PICOLIT
2011 - Specogna
FRIULI

Bollicine Nobili / Uslachtilé Bubliny

89 eur

38 eur

39 eur

59 eur

[TALIA

PROSECCO SPAGO CASATO UNICO
Casato Unico

VENETO

PROSECCO BRUT TREVISO
Casato Unico
VENETO

SPUMANTE WILDBACHER ROSE BRUT

Col Sandago
VENETO

PROSECCO DRY UNDICI VALDOBBIADENE

Col Sandago
VENETO

FRANCIA

CHAMPAGNE BRUT GRAND CRU 1/2 BOTTLE
Louis de Sacy
FRANCIA

CHAMPAGNE BRUT
De Castelnau
FRANCIA

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
De Castelnau
FRANCIA

19 eur

24 eur

28 eur

27 eur

39 eur

79 eur

89 eur

POL ROGER BRUT
POL ROGER
FRANCIA

CHATE
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Brut
FRANCIA

MOET & CHANDON
2002 - Dom Perignon
FRANCIA

KRUG

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT
FRANCIA

Port Wine

89 eur

185 eur

340 eur

380 eur

TAWNY 20 YEAR 0,05

Portugal - Casa Santa Eufemia
PORTOGALLO

LA CANTINA PRIVATA DELL'OSTE

12 eur

SASSICAIA
2011 - Tenuta San Guido
TOSCANA

ORNELLAIA
2011 - Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
TOSCANA

TIGNANELLO
2010 - Tenuta Tignanello
TOSCANA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
2007 - Biondi e Santi
TOSCANA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
1998 - Biondi e Santi
TOSCANA

195 eur

199 eur

169 eur

199 eur

590 eur




